Durham County Council Schools Forum
Meeting, 10 July 2024, Agenda

Date and time

Meeting at 9.30 am on 10 July 2024 (Online)

Agenda

1

2

10

11

Apologies for absence

Minutes of Schools Forum, 26 March 2024 & matters arising
Outstanding action points

Executive Summary

Dedicated Schools Grant (DSG) Outturn 2023-24

HNB funding and SEND and Inclusion Update (Standing Item)
Options for Transfer to High Needs Block

Future Meeting Dates

Forum Membership

Other Updates (verbal)

Any other business

Date and Time of Next Meeting

Tuesday 24 September 2024, 9:30 am, (Durham Leadership Centre)

Contact

SchoolsForum@durham.gov.uk
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